AuctaHuna 33
07.10.2023 - 12:45

My>XumHbl, 50m BosbHbIA CTUNb

My>XUnHbI
Pe3ynbTaThl

Ouku: FINA 2023

Mecto ®amunusa ms

My>XUMHbI

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

. KY3bMEHKO Makcum

MOMNoB AaHuvn
FTOPAYYXWNH Makcum
JVNBEHKO fApocnas
MAMPYKOB AnekcaHap
OJIEVHVIK Makcum
UUIMLLEB NBaH
KOLLE/Ib Bcesosnog
TKAYEHKO Kupwunn
'YPWH Mapk

. KAPMOB ViBaH

. 3BAPWY Bnagucnas
. OMAPOB Owmap

. PYOANYEHKO Hukuta
. WNbWH Bnagumnp

. UEPHBbI Tumodpeii

CA®PO faHun
MABJTIEHKO lMasen
M3O0TWKOB Cepreii
MEJIbH/K Muxann
CWOOPOB lappeii
KOJIOEB lMasen
MMPHBbIK Erop
KAMEHCKWIN Bnagucnas
MOIYTOB Anekceit
CEMEHIOK Tumyp
YAJ/IOB CraHuncnas
LYTbKO Tumodbeit
E®MMOB AnekcaHap
MNOKNAOB CraHucnas
OJEMbAHOB Aptém
KJIENOB Oner
MOArYPCKWI Apocnas
KATANA Makcum
BYPYXWNH Tapac

DNS AC/INKAH Padwk

FOHMopbI (17-18 ner)

o0 swWwNE

8.
9.
10.
11.
12.

FOPAUYXWH Makcum
MAMPYKOB AnekcaHap
KAPMOB ViBaH
OMAPOB Omap
PYANYEHKO Hukuta
UEPHbIN Tumodbei
CA®PO faHun
M3O0TWKOB Cepreii
MEJIbH/K Muxann
CEMEHIOK Tumyp
LIYTBKO Tumocpein
JEMbAHOB ApTém

DNS AC/NKAH Padmk

r/p

2002
2008
2005
2004
2005
2008
2008
2008
2008
2004
2005
2007
2005
2006
2007
2006
2006
2008
2006
2005
2007
2008
2007
2007
2008
2006
2008
2006
2008
2007
2006
2007
2008
2007
2008
2006

2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006

MC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC

KMC

KMC
I

Il
KMC
Il
Il
Il

KMC
KMC

Fopog, Kny6
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy Pray
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy PWKnCn
BonrogoHck CLUOP 3
TaraHpor CLUOP 13
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy PO YOP
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy CLUOP 22
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy CLUOP 22
HoBouepkacck CLUOP-22
Akcalickuii paiioH [.C AKCAI
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy CLUOP 22
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy Cl 4
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy CLUOP 22
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy CLUOP 22
A30B CLIOP 9
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy CLUOP 22
TaraHpor Cl 2
TaraHpor CLIOP 13
BenokanuteuHckuii painotCLLOP-25
WaxTbl CLU Ne 5
WaxTbl CLU Ne 5
BosirogoHck CLUOP 2
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy Cll 4
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy Cl 4
TaraHpor Cl 2
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy CLIOP 22
PocTtoB-Ha-[oHy Cl 10
LWaxTbl CLU Ne 1
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy CLUOP 22
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy CKA
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy CLUOP 22
WaxTbl CLU Ne 5
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy CLUOP 22
LWaxTbl CLU Ne 5
Akcalickuii paiioH [C AKCAI
BenokanutBuHckuii paiiotCLLUOP-25
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy Cl 4
BosirogoHck CLUOP 3
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy PO YOP
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy Cl 4
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy CLIOP 22
A30B CLIOP 9
TaraHpor Cl 2
TaraHpor CLIOP 13
LWaxTbl CLU Ne 5
LWaxTbl CLU Ne 5
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy Cl 10
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy CLUOP 22
LWaxTbl CLU Ne 5
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy Cl 4

PesynbTart

23.35
23.79
23.85
23.85
24.05
24.07
24.25
24.90
24.97
25.00
25.06
25.08
25.18
25.40
25.67
25.73
25.73
25.74
25.75
25.79
25.83
25.94
26.06
26.12
26.21
26.42
26.48
26.49
26.58
26.87
26.90
26.92
26.95
27.71
28.10

23.85
24.05
25.06
25.18
25.40
25.73
25.73
25.75
25.79
26.42
26.49
26.90

Pa3psag Ouku FINA

KMC 643
608
603
603
589
587
| 574
I 530
I 526
I 524
I 520
I 519
I 513
I 500
Il 484
Il 481
Il 481
I 480
I 479
I 477
I 475
I 469
I 462
I 459
I 455
Il 444
I 441
I 440
I 436
I 422
I 420
I 419
I 418
n 385
n 369

I 603
I 589
I 520
I 513
I 500
I 481
I 481
I 479
I 477
I 444
I 440
I 420
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AnctaHums 33, MyxunHbl, 50m BosbHbIi CTUNb

FOHown (15-16 neT)

MOMnoB AaHuvn
ONENHWK Makcum
UYUTMLWEB NBaH
KOLWE/b Bceonog
TKAYEHKO Kupunn
3BAPVY Bnagucnas
MNbWH Bnagnmup
MABJIEHKO MNasen

9. COPOB lapgei
10. KOJ/IOEB MNasen
11. TPHbIK Erop

NGO, DNE

12. KAMEHCKWIA Bnagucnas

13. MOIr'YTOB Anekceli
14. YANOB CraHuncnas
15. E®MOB AnekcaHgp

16. NMOKNAOOB CraHucnas

17. KNENOB Oner

18. NOArYPCKNIA Apocnas

19. KAFAZNM Makcum
20. BYPYXWH Tapac

EXH YEPEBKO JaHunn

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008

2007

KMC
KMC

KMC

KMC

PocTtoB-Ha-[oHy
PocToB-Ha-[oHy
PocToB-Ha-[oHy
HoBouepkacck
AKcalickuii paiioH
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy

PLUMCH
CLLOP 22
CLLOP 22
CLIOP-22
[C AKCAI
CLIOP 22
CLIOP 22

BenokanuterHckuii painotCLLUOP-25

BosirogoHck
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy
PocTtoB-Ha-[oHy
TaraHpor
PocTtoB-Ha-[JoHy
LWaxTbl
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy
LWaxTbl
Akcaiickuii paiioH

CLUOP 2
clw 4
clw 4
cuw 2
CLUOP 22
CLU Ne 1
CKA
CLUOP 22
CLUOP 22
ClLU Ne 5
[C AKCAI

BenokanuterHckuii painotCLLUOP-25

[JoHeukan HapogHasn Pecny6nvka

23.79
24.07
24.25
24.90
24.97
25.08
25.67
25.74
25.83
25.94
26.06
26.12
26.21
26.48
26.58
26.87
26.92
26.95
27.71
28.10

27.82

I 608
I 587
I 574
I 530
I 526
I 519
I 484
I 480
I 475
I 469
I 462
I 459
I 455
I 441
I 436
I 422
I 419
I 418
M 385
M 369

M 380
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